County: Meade Fraction 360 SE NE	ME Sec. 6 1 32 S R 29 EW
CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL Control (to rectify lacking or incompared and Control Cont	orrect information)
Location was listed as:	Location changed to:
Section-Township-Range: 6-325-29 EW	6-325-29W
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4): SW SE NE NE	SW SENENE
Other changes: Initial statements: Longitude:	
Changed to: Longitude: 100.	50905
Comments:	
Verification method: Written & legal description longitude & KG5' "LEO" conver-	ptions, corrected latitude \$
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 193 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW	initials: OR date: 1//5/2014 30 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726

W.	ATER WELL PLUGGI	ING RECORD	Form WW	C-5P	KSA 82	a-1212	ID NO.			
1	LOCATION OF WATER WI County: Meade	SW 1/4 SE	1/4 NE 1/4 NE	/4	Number 6		32 S	Range Number 29		
	Street/Rural Address of Well Lo	Global Positioning Systems (GPS) information:								
	direction from nearest town or i	intersection: If at owner	er's address,	Latitude: 37.29755 (in decimal degrees) Longitude: 1011.50905 (in decimal degrees)						
	check here Hwy 54 W toward Plains, Ks. to Rd 9,turn			Longitude: 1011.50905 (in decimal degrees) Elevation: 2724						
<u>&amp; 9</u>	& go N on Rd 9 to ADM Grain Co./ Collano Coop				Datum:  WGS84, NAD83, NAD27 Collection Method:					
2	WATER WELL OWNER:	ADM Grain Co.		GPS unit (Make/Model: KOLAR						
_	RR#, St. Address, Box #: PO Box 548			☐ Digital Map/Photo, ☐ Topographic Map, ☐ Land Survey						
	City, State ZIP Code:	Plains, Ks. 67869			Est. Accuracy: □ < 3 m, □ 3-5 m, □ 5-15 m, □ > 15 m					
	<u> </u>			1 <u>List. Accuracy.</u> — 15 m, — 3-15 m, — 3-15 m						
3	MARK WELL'S LOCATI	ON 4 DEPTI	H OF WELL 2	255	ft.					
	WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:	WELL.	'S STATIC WA	TER LEVE	ı. 210	ft				
	N	İ	WAS USED A		-					
		1 1	WAS USED A	3: 7						
	NW NE X		nestic _		ater Suppl		Dewat			
W	,	1 1 1 1	gation		Water Sup		✓ Monito			
**			ustrial	Air Cond	c (Lawn &	Garden	Other	on Well		
	SW SE -	-			Ū		-			
		Was a c	hemical/bacteri	ological sam	ple submit	ted to Depa	rtment? Yo	es 📗 No 📝		
5	S TYPE OF BLANK CASIN	C USED:			·					
3	TIFE OF BLAIR CASH	G USED:								
	Steel RMP (SR)	) Wrought	☐ F	iberglass	По	Other (Speci	ify below)			
	<b>₽</b> PVC ☐ABS	Asbestos-Co	ement 📙 C	oncrete Tile						
	Blank casing diameter 4 in. Was casing pulled? Yes No I If yes, how much 5 ft.									
				1 140 [_]	If yes, nov	w mucn <u> </u>	14.			
	Casing height above or below land surface 0 in.									
6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other										
	Grout Plug Intervals: From 0 ft. to 255 ft., From ft. to ft., From to ft.									
	What is the nearest source of	f possible contamina	tion:							
	Septic tank	Seepage pit		torage	$\Box$	Other (spec	ify below)			
	Sewer lines	Pit privy		zer storage	<del></del> _					
	Watertight sewer lines	Sewage lagoor		cide storage			***			
	Lateral lines	Feedyard Livestock pens		oned water v	vell Dire	ection from	well?			
	Cess pool Dil Livestock pens Dil well/Gas well How many feet?									
	FROM TO	PLUGGING MAT	ERIALS	FROM	ТО	PL	UGGING I	MATERIALS		
	0 255 Bent	onite						]		
7	CONTRACTOR'S OR LA	NDOWNER'S CE								
completed on (mo/day/year) 7/9/2014 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 604 . This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 7/23/14 under the										
	Well Contractor's License No. 604 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 7/28/14 under the business name of Environmental Priority Service, Inc. by (signature) 7/4/4									
	TRUCTIONS: Use typewrit									
	rect answers. Send one copy									
	Jackson St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5524. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html.									